Place

O~NO O1h WN P

Nom
BALITRAND

PASQUETTO

PERRIER
DURRIEU
GEORGET
GERLIN
POUXVIEL
SANTOUL

LACOMA VINALS

RUBINI
BOUTES
LIONET
POIRIER
MOILLARD
ADZUAR
SAVAJOL

CHANE-PINE

JAMIN
REGOURD
MARCADE
BEDOS
POUXVIEL
ROMERO
CANO
VINET
NAUDE
KILOULI
ALBINET
RICHARD
PLAYS
VIALA
BLASSELLE
ROMERO
PECH
MEYNEN
BESOMBES
LIMOGES
MASSAT
VEDOVATO
PUBELLIER
THUMEREL
MAHE
DEIDE
MIQUEL
VALENCIA
VILLARET
TOCU
BONNET
BOUTELIER
ROUGE

BACCHIN
16/06/2019

Chronométré par JustChrono

9 km BisCoteaux Trail 2019

Prénom

Dominique
Dorian
Baptiste
Laurent
Valentin
Mattéo
Laurent
Frédéric
Enzo
Quentin
Guillaume
Cédric
David
Emmanuelle
Julien
Florian
Christophe
Eric
Clement
Pierre-Louis
Aurelie
Guilhem
Thomas
Christophe
Clément
Nicolas
Tchan
Matthieu
Fabrice
Sacha
Fabien
Amélie
Clément
Bernard
Stéphane
Audrey
Fabien
Axel
Serge
Jean-Marc
Gerard
Gaetan
Gregory
Guillaume
Laurent
Aurélie
Yannis
Christian
Martin
Sandrine
Lucie

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
1V1

1 SE
1JU
2V1
1 CA
2 CA
2 SE
3V1i
3 CA
3 SE
4 SE
4 V1
5Vi1
1 SE
5 SE
6 SE
7 SE
6 V1
8 SE
4 CA
2 SE
9 SE
10 SE
7V1
5 CA
8 Vi
11 SE
12 SE
9 Vi
10 V1
11vi
1vi
13 SE
1V3
14 SE
2V1
15 SE
16 SE
2 V3
3 V3
1Vv2
17 SE
12 Vi1
13 V1
14 V1
3 SE
15Vl
2 V2
18 SE
3V1
1CA

http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono

M 402 00:38:35
M 167 00:39:21
M 169 00:40:45
M 138 TUC TRIATHLON 00:41:11
M 116 VILLEFRANCHE ATHLETISME LAURAGAIS 31 004220
M 66 00:43:31
M 114 42KM195 LE BLANC 00:43:55
M 91 00:44:59
M 96 TEAM LACOMETTE 00:45:09
M 170 00:45:26
M 137 00:45:39
M 187 expLorer TRAIL ENDURANCE 36 00:45:39
M 130 BOA ORIENTATION  00:45:55
F 189 SATUC 00:46:05
M 180 00:46:24
M 73 00:46:47
M 198 TOULOUSE SuD COURSE 00:46:51
M 172 TEAM HARD RUN 00:47:13
M 141 00:47:27
M 175 ATHLE 632 00:47:33
F 197 00:47:39
M 193 00:47:52
M 136 00:47:52
M 85 ASPF GAILLAC 00:48:52
M 151 00:48:52
M 271 BPBO 31 00:49:41
M 179 00:49:43
M 104 00:49:52
M 124 00:52:01
M 199 00:52:14
M 80 00:52:19
F 134 CA DE BALMA 00:52:29
M 135 00:52:49
M 200 00:52:50
M 139 00:52:57
F 64 00:53:04
M 162 00:53:10
M 174 00:53:32
M 14 00:53:35
M 176 00:54:23
M 46 CASTANET-TOLOSAN 00:55:01
M 166 00:55:08
M 21 00:55:12
M 103 BPBO 31 00:55:50
M 126 00:55:58
F 129 00:56:01
M 128 00:56:01
M 49 00:56:03
M 177 00:56:04
F 79 00:56:18
F 15 AVIRON TOULOUSAIN 00:56:21

1/4

Km/h

14,0
13,7
13,3
13,1
12,8
12,4
12,3
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
111
111
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,1

9,9

9,8

9,8

9,8

9,7

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,6

9,6



Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Nom

DELBARY
GROSMORT
TEJEDOR
LACOMA
BONIFAS
HAMADI
LAFORGE
FLOCH
BOURGMEYER
LAVARENNE
LOISEL
SANCHEZ
FAILLEFER
RIEDI
VERLEYSEN
LE SAUX
WALLEZ
BLASSELLE
LESTIENNE
LESTIENNE
DARDE
CHABREYROUX
GRIFFAULT
GONZALES
DUPEYRE
PRETAT
BALITRAND
MAUSSANG
DE CARO
MARCHETTI
LEPINE
MEYER
GHELLER
LETSCH
FERRE
HALLINGER
SOUMAILI
BOISEAU
PEREZ
DAUBIGEON
UCHAN
SEGONDS
GENIEYS
POLLET
PRINCE
GARRY
VALAT
NEAUD
BERNADY
MAUPOME

CALMETTE
16/06/2019

9 km BisCoteaux Trail 2019

Prénom

Fannie
Sebastien
Didier
Sandrine
Rémi
Rabah
Florence
Emilie
Céline
Francois
Benjamin
Jean
Andre
Solenne
Fabien
Claire
Jérbme
Thomas
Fabrice
Maxence
Marie-Sabine
Ludovic
Robin
Bruno
Damien
Cécile
Anais
Florence
Alexia
Laurent
Marie-Francoise
Amélie
Philippe
lise
Delphine
Grégory
Ousman
Charles-Henri
Sam
Stéphane
Igor
Ariane
Philippe
Juliette
Céline
Morgane
Gilles
Emmanuel
William
Corinne
Lenny

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat
4 SE
16 V1
3V2
4 V1
19 SE
17 V1
1Vv2
5 SE
5V1
4 V3
18 V1
19 Vi1
5V3
6 SE
6 V3
6 V1
20 V1
21 V1
22 V1
1ES
7 SE
20 SE
21 SE
4 V2
22 SE
8 SE
9 SE
7 V1
1ES
5V2
2 V2
10 SE
6 V2
3V2
8 V1
23 SE
23 V1
24 V1
6 CA
25 V1
24 SE
9V1
7 V2
11 SE
10 V1
12 SE
26 V1
8 V2
9 V2
11 V1
25 SE

Sexe Doss
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Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

78
67
125

97 TEAM LACOMETTE

148

147 ID LOGISTICS SANTE

22
37
108
163
155
50
140
115 42KM195
123
20
109
133
58
59
119
117
153
191
45
31
401
181
102 ACCR
76
65
156
62

1 MACADAM COLOMIERS

33
77
35
185
105
13
95
157
19
178
186
188
24
25
41 BPBO 31
154
183

Chrono

00:56:53
00:56:58
00:57:03
00:57:09
00:57:10
00:57:25
00:57:37
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:58:03
00:58:16
00:58:16
00:58:25
00:58:26
00:58:33
00:58:43
00:58:49
00:59:00
00:59:02
00:59:02
00:59:13
00:59:13
00:59:24
00:59:34
00:59:45
00:59:52
00:59:53
00:59:54
00:59:56
01:00:07
01:00:39
01:00:46
01:00:51
01:00:52
01:01:03
01:01:05
01:01:16
01:01:16
01:01:22
01:01:35
01:01:42
01:01:56
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:18
01:02:29
01:02:38
01:02:38
01:03:06
01:03:17
01:03:29

214

Km/h

9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,5



Place

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

9 km BisCoteaux Trail 2019

Nom Prénom
GREGORIO David
GOUTY Jerome
BUREL Bruno
TRUPIN Mireille
TRUPIN Cédric
TUYERAS Geraud
RICCI Stéphane
AUDOIN Bernard
BOISEAU Laure
CAVALIE Mathieu
ROQUABERT Céline
FERNANDEZ Laetitia
MARLIAC Stéphane
GRETAU Valentin
GLEIZE Alizee
ALAUZY Maxime
MANCEAU Pauline
KISSELEFF Arthur
MAILHOL Blandine
VEDOVATO Loic
SCANDELLA Tristan
CAMBOLIVES Katia
MASSOT Christelle
CALMEL Benoit
TOCANIER Lucie
CHANDEZ Sophie
BOURNET Estelle
MARTI-NOGUERE Elisa
LAVILLE Katell
SANNAC Gerard
MARQUES Benoit
SCHMITT Bruno
MAI-ANDRIEU Francois
LE NEINDRE Quentin
LE MOULLAC Nicolas
CHICARELLA Cristina
LOUBET Denis
GALUPPINI Didier
DAVID Michael
ALBOUY Stephane
CLEMENTE SANCEva
DEMAY Audrey
ROCHAS-BELAST Philippe
WARTELLE Vincent
SIGUENZA Sophie
MORINEAU Maeva
LACOUR Fabienne
CARDEAU Vincent
BRAUN Emilie
JEROME Aurelie
Cécile

PONgON
16/06/2019

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
27 V1

26 SE
10 V2

4 V2
28 V1
27 SE
11 v2

7 V3
13 SE
28 SE
14 SE
12 V1
29 Vi1
29 SE
15 SE
30 SE
16 SE
31 SE
13 V1
32 SE
33 SE
14 V1
15Vl
34 SE
17 SE
16 V1
18 SE
19 SE
20 SE

1v4
30 V1
31 V1
35 SE
36 SE
37 SE
21 SE
12 V2
32 V1
33 V1
34 V1

5V2
17 Vi

8 V3
38 SE
18 Vi
22 SE
19Vvi1
39 SE
23 SE
24 SE
20 V1

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe
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87
63
23
131
132
171
70
173
195
182
93
149 cA SAINT GIRONS/SPIRIDON
69
5
6
17
18
92
143
32
81
11
106
48
56
127 ASPF GAILLAC
110
28
29
159
30
75 MAGIC RUNNERS TAGLIACOZZO
39
90
40
74 MAGIC RUNNERS TAGLIACOZZO
146
8
4
144
34
158
89
88
192
100
38
99
161
60
44 ASPF CASTRES

Chrono

01:03:31
01:03:38
01:03:41
01:03:42
01:03:42
01:03:43
01:03:51
01:03:55
01:04:03
01:04:06
01:04:14
01:04:22
01:04:28
01:04:36
01:04:36
01:04:37
01:04:39
01:04:50
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:02
01:05:09
01:05:23
01:05:32
01:05:33
01:05:48
01:05:51
01:05:52
01:06:00
01:06:00
01:06:04
01:06:07
01:06:49
01:06:49
01:06:50
01:06:53
01:07:03
01:07:15
01:07:15
01:07:17
01:07:37
01:07:44
01:07:45
01:07:45
01:07:51
01:08:19
01:08:29
01:08:31
01:08:41
01:09:05
01:09:10

3/4

Km/h

8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,8



Place

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Nom

JUAN
PAULHE
PICAREL
ALLIER

9 km BisCoteaux Trail 2019

Prénom

Pascale
Severine
Sophie
Marie

GOULET - GUEYE Laetitia
REIXACH FABRE Gaelle

CHASSAIGNE Stephanie
MONTANE-LABOF Julie
HENKINET Christophe
SOUBSOL Yohan
PAGES Emeline
RIGAL Julien
CORBERAND Catherine
SOMAZZI Silie
GERARD-COURC Karelle
MATUSZ Cyrille
COsIO Patricia
FOY Yasmine
VANDEPUT Nathalie
DELARUE Alain
SAUMADE Mariam
BOGOINA Maria
DUFLOS Emilie
BRUNET Stella
LAFRAYHI Hamida
TOUITOU Karine
CALAS Julie
JUAN Vincent
BERNICHAN Marine
SANSOT Laurine
GAUTHIER Marie-Cécile
DUMAS Leila
FECED Maxime
MORO Christel
MORO Sebastien
BATAILLER Alexandre
MEGRET Jean-Francois
KOHNEN Nicolas
AMIEL Patricia
GOURDOU Pauline
POUSSIN Emmanuelle
SPANGHERO Philippe
BELCAID Majda
DESCOINS Jacques
MOISAN Severine
NAFI Dalila
NAROUTA Alexis
NAROUTA Irina
PUECH Jérdbme

RAUNET-RONDRI Ludovic

16/06/2019

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat
6 V2
21 V1
22 V1
25 SE
23 V1
26 SE
24 V1
27 SE
40 SE
35V1
28 SE
41 SE
7 V2
29 SE
25 V1
13 V2
8 V2
26 V1
9 V2
14 V2
30 SE
27 V1
31 SE
28 V1
29 V1
30 V1
32 SE
2 V4
33 SE
34 SE
35 SE
36 SE
42 SE
31V1
36 V1
7 CA
15 V2
37 V1
10 V2
37 SE
38 SE
43 SE
SE
V3
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
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Sexe Doss

47

26 ASPF GAILLAC

51
107
112

98

42

72
196
152
160

52

86
190

53
118

43
113
150

68

71
168
145

55

54
122
142
111

94
184
121

83

82

84

27
165
164

57
194

36
120

7
101

12

10

16

61 CA BALMA

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

TPT

MONTAUDRAN RUGBY

Chrono

01:09:12
01:09:14
01:09:33
01:09:33
01:09:55
01:09:59
01:09:59
01:10:16
01:10:20
01:10:45
01:11:32
01:11:34
01:12:44
01:12:47
01:13:00
01:13:20
01:13:20
01:14:28
01:14:49
01:14:54
01:15:00
01:15:16
01:15:24
01:15:24
01:16:03
01:16:11
01:16:26
01:16:59
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:42
01:19:44
01:19:44
01:22:30
01:22:30
01:22:34
01:23:29
01:25:16
01:33:09
01:33:09
02:04:07
02:27:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

414

Km/h

7.8
7.8
7.8
7.8
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,5
7,5
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.3
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,1
7,1
7,1
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,8
6,8
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,3
5,8
5,8
4,4
3,7



